
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= FIRST
NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA; Date Recorded= 1994;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199401040000
00851

01/04/1994
01:09:45

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BARBER,
PHILLIP

199401040000
00841

01/04/1994
01:09:44

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WILSON,
MARTHA J

199401200000
21881

01/20/1994
01:44:44

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ROBERSON,
JAMES

199303100000
67611

199401200000
21901

01/20/1994
01:44:46

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DUNNAWAY,
KENNETH R

199205190000
87721

199401200000
21891

01/20/1994
01:44:45

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PATTERSON,
JAMES
MONROE

199401200000
21911

01/20/1994
01:44:47

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PARKER,
DONALD

199309300003
01001

199402210000
57661

02/21/1994
03:03:54

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PICKENS,
DENE

199402280000
64711

02/28/1994
01:12:57

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LUCAS,
DANNY W

199312060003
87151

199402280000
64701

02/28/1994
01:09:03

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

REAVES,
DAVID  C

199403280001
00371

03/28/1994
01:10:13

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

VALLEYDALE
BAPTIST
CHURCH

199403280001
00391

03/28/1994
01:10:15

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GILLIAM,
THELMA L

199310150003
21611

199403280001
00401

03/28/1994
01:10:15

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LOWERY,
DEWEY LANE

199209300002
17711

199404120001
19701

04/12/1994
08:29:03

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GREGORY,
TEENA I

199404120001
19691

04/12/1994
08:29:02

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SUTTLE,
JOHN F



199404120001
19711

04/12/1994
08:29:04

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JONES,
STEVEN RAY

199404250001
33561

04/25/1994
09:31:32

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JOINER,
ADAM R

199404250001
33571

04/25/1994
09:31:32

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HIGGINS,
JOHN R

199404250001
33551

04/25/1994
09:31:31

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CURTIS,
EUGENE

199405240001
67591

05/24/1994
12:31:43

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BENTLEY,
ELLIS JR

199406080001
84521

06/08/1994
02:15:43

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SEALE,
WILLIAM V

199406200001
96201

06/20/1994
01:43:04

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CALLAHAN,
JANICE

199406300002
07371

06/30/1994
02:07:49

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

REID, DAVID 199405240001
67621

199406300002
07351

06/30/1994
02:07:47

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FALKNER,
JEFF

199209010001
85901

199406300002
07381

06/30/1994
02:07:50

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HORTON,
ERWIN

199206300001
27121

199406300002
07361

06/30/1994
02:07:49

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LAUMER,
MARY KAY

199207300001
55121

199406300002
07401

06/30/1994
02:07:51

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HILL, WILLIAM
JR

199406300002
07471

06/30/1994
02:07:56

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BLACKERBY,
DENNIS

199205190000
87711

199406300002
07411

06/30/1994
02:07:52

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PARKER,
DONALD L

199406300002
07441

06/30/1994
02:07:54

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LAUMER,
MARY KAY

199408300002
68211

08/30/1994
10:49:03

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BOND,
WILLIAM

199306290001
89341


