Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA; Date Recorded= 1994;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199401040000 00851	01/04/1994 01:09:45	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BARBER, PHILLIP						,
199401040000 00841	01/04/1994 01:09:44	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WILSON, MARTHA J						
199401200000 21881	01/20/1994 01:44:44	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ROBERSON, JAMES					199303100000 67611	
199401200000 21901	01/20/1994 01:44:46	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DUNNAWAY, KENNETH R					199205190000 87721	
199401200000 21891	01/20/1994 01:44:45	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PATTERSON, JAMES MONROE						
199401200000 21911	01/20/1994 01:44:47	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PARKER, DONALD					199309300003 01001	
199402210000 57661	02/21/1994 03:03:54	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PICKENS, DENE						
199402280000 64711	02/28/1994 01:12:57	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LUCAS, DANNY W					199312060003 87151	
199402280000 64701	02/28/1994 01:09:03	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	REAVES, DAVID C						
199403280001 00371	03/28/1994 01:10:13	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	VALLEYDALE BAPTIST CHURCH						
199403280001 00391	03/28/1994 01:10:15	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GILLIAM, THELMA L					199310150003 21611	
199403280001 00401	03/28/1994 01:10:15	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LOWERY, DEWEY LANE					199209300002 17711	
199404120001 19701	04/12/1994 08:29:03	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GREGORY, TEENA I						
199404120001 19691	04/12/1994 08:29:02	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SUTTLE, JOHN F						

						_	 		
199404120001 19711	04/12/1994 08:29:04	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JONES, STEVEN RAY				
199404250001 33561	04/25/1994 09:31:32	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JOINER, ADAM R				
199404250001 33571	04/25/1994 09:31:32	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HIGGINS, JOHN R				
199404250001 33551	04/25/1994 09:31:31	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CURTIS, EUGENE				
199405240001 67591	05/24/1994 12:31:43	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BENTLEY, ELLIS JR				
199406080001 84521	06/08/1994 02:15:43	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SEALE, WILLIAM V				
199406200001 96201	06/20/1994 01:43:04	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CALLAHAN, JANICE				
199406300002 07371	06/30/1994 02:07:49	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	REID, DAVID			199405240001 67621	
199406300002 07351	06/30/1994 02:07:47	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FALKNER, JEFF			199209010001 85901	
199406300002 07381	06/30/1994 02:07:50	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HORTON, ERWIN			199206300001 27121	
199406300002 07361	06/30/1994 02:07:49	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LAUMER, MARY KAY			199207300001 55121	
199406300002 07401	06/30/1994 02:07:51	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HILL, WILLIAM JR				
199406300002 07471	06/30/1994 02:07:56	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BLACKERBY, DENNIS			199205190000 87711	
199406300002 07411	06/30/1994 02:07:52	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PARKER, DONALD L				
199406300002 07441	06/30/1994 02:07:54	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LAUMER, MARY KAY				
199408300002 68211	08/30/1994 10:49:03	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BOND, WILLIAM			199306290001 89341	